

## Jaden Sterling Joins Fast Company's Executive Board

We are pleased to announce that Jaden Sterling has joined Fast Company's Executive Board. Jaden brings expertise in finance, investing, and wealth-building.

CALGARY, AB, CANADA, February 6, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Jaden Sterling Joins Fast **Company's Executive Board** 

We are pleased to announce that Jaden Sterling has joined Fast Company's Executive Board. Jaden will be a valuable asset to the company, bringing his expertise in finance, investing, and personal wealth-building.



Fast Company Logo Executive Board

Jaden is an experienced investor and financial advisor, having worked with a variety of clients in both the public and private sectors. He is passionate about empowering individuals to take control of their finances and make smart investment decisions. With Jaden's expertise, Fast Company will be able to provide even more valuable insights into the world of finance and

## "

At Fast Company, Jaden will be working with our team of experts to provide financial advice to our readers. Articles on investment strategies, portfolio management, and personal finance topics." Fast Company Media investing.

Jaden has been featured in numerous publications, including Bloomberg, Forbes, Yahoo Finance and Market Watch. He is also the author of the best-selling book, "Intuitive Investing: A Step-by-Step Guide to Financial Freedom" coming May 2023.

At Fast Company, Jaden will be working with our team of experts to provide comprehensive financial advice to our readers. He will be contributing regular columns on investment strategies, portfolio management, and

personal finance topics.

We are thrilled to have Jaden join the team and are excited to see what he will bring to the

table.

###

About Fast Company

Fast Company is a leading source of business and financial news and insights for the modern investor. Our team of experts provides comprehensive coverage of the markets, with a focus on helping readers make smart decisions about their investments.

For more information, please contact:

Marketing@SterlingStockPicker.com 1-778-527-0077

Jaden Sterling SSP Software, LLC +1 778-527-0077 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/615502149

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.